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Description: StabilMax® is a ready to eat (RTE), clean label, highly functional food ingredient.
Balanced in protein, fat and highly digestible dietary fiber. StabilMax is minimally processed
using patented enzymatic hydrolyzation that improves the release of nutrients naturally present
in rice bran for greater bioavailability. StabilMax is mildly sweet, has a strong amino acid profile,
and is shelf stable with unique antioxidants. Offering solutions in meal replacement, powders,
bars, snacks and dietary supplement applications.

Product Name: StabilMax®

Ingredient Declaration: Rice Bran Extract

Product Characteristics Standard Method
Appearance and Color Tan Powder Visual
Protein 14-20% AOAC 992.23
Fat 16-20% AOAC 996.06
Total Carbohydrates 48-58% Calculated
Total Dietary Fiber 20-30% AOAC 991.43
Ash 8-10% AOAC 942.05
Moisture <8% AOAC 925.09
Microbiology Standard Method
Total Plate Count < 10,000 cfu/g AOAC 990.12
Yeast < 100 cfu/g AOAC 2014.05
Mold <100 cfu/g AOAC 2014.05
Coliforms < 100 cfu/g AOAC 991.14
E. coli <10 cfulg AOAC 991.14

Country of Origin: USA. Made from 100% California-grown rice.
Special Diets: Allergen Free | Gluten Free | Dairy Free | 100% Plant Based

Storage: Unopened product will be stable for 18 months from date of manufacture. Store in a
cool, dry space with temperatures ranging from 50-85 F and relative humidity of less than 50%.

Certifications: Available upon request.

Packaging: 20 Ib. bags available in paper/poly.
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StabilMax — Nutritional Composition

Macro Nutrients:
Protein
Fat
Saturated
Trans Fatty Acids
Polyunsaturated
Monounsaturated
Total Carbohydrates
Total Dietary Fiber
Soluble Fiber
Insoluble Fiber
Sugar
Calories
Calories from Fat
Ash
Moisture

Other Nutrients:
Choline
Gamma-oryzanol
Ferulic Acid
Inositol

Phytic Acid

Total Phytosterols
Total Tocotrienols

100 gram Analysis
Vitamins:
150 g Vit A
183 g Vit B1 — Thiamin
35 g Vit B2 — Riboflavin
00 g Vit B3 — Niacin
65 g Vit B5 — Pantothenic Acid
75 g Vit B6
530 g Vit B7 - Biotin
244 g Vit B9 — Folate
36 g Vit B12
208 g Vit C— Ascorbic Acid
85 g Vit D
347 kcal Vit E —Tocopherols
165 kcal Vit K
86 g
51 g Minerals:
Calcium
Chromium
159.7 mg Copper
396.5 mg Iron
193.7 mg Magnesium
335 mg Manganese
5577 mg Molybdenum
280.0 mg Phosphorus
737 mg Potassium
Sodium
Zinc
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45.8
3.3
0.27
40.3
3.3
0.75
36.3
101.3
ND
ND
ND
5.1
13.1

48.6
57.7
800.0
17.6
790.0
21.9
50.2
1800.0
1687.5
11.9
6.3
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mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mcg

mg
mcg

mg
mcg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
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