

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Description: StabilMax[®] is a ready to eat (RTE), clean label, highly functional food ingredient. Balanced in protein, fat and highly digestible dietary fiber. StabilMax is minimally processed using patented enzymatic hydrolyzation that improves the release of nutrients naturally present in rice bran for greater bioavailability. StabilMax is mildly sweet, has a strong amino acid profile, and is shelf stable with unique antioxidants. Offering solutions in meal replacement, powders, bars, snacks and dietary supplement applications.

Product Name: StabilMax®

Ingredient Declaration: Rice Bran Extract

Product Characteristics	Standard	Method	
Appearance and Color	Tan Powder	Visual	
Protein	14-20%	AOAC 992.23	
Fat	16-20%	AOAC 996.06	
Total Carbohydrates	48-58%	Calculated	
Total Dietary Fiber	20-30%	AOAC 991.43	
Ash	8-10%	AOAC 942.05	
Moisture	≤ 8%	AOAC 925.09	

Microbiology	Standard	Method	
Total Plate Count	< 10,000 cfu/g	AOAC 990.12	
Yeast	< 100 cfu/g	AOAC 2014.05	
Mold	< 100 cfu/g	AOAC 2014.05	
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g	AOAC 991.14	
E. coli	< 10 cfu/g	AOAC 991.14	

Country of Origin: USA. Made from 100% California-grown rice.

Special Diets: Allergen Free | Gluten Free | Dairy Free | 100% Plant Based

Storage: Unopened product will be stable for 18 months from date of manufacture. Store in a cool, dry space with temperatures ranging from 50-85 F and relative humidity of less than 50%.

Certifications: Available upon request.

Packaging: 20 lb. bags available in paper/poly.





StabilMax – Nutritional Composition 100 gram Analysis

Macro Nutrients:			Vitamins:		
Protein	15.0	g	Vit A	45.8	IU
Fat	18.3	g	Vit B1 – Thiamin	3.3	mg
Saturated	3.5	g	Vit B2 – Riboflavin	0.27	mg
Trans Fatty Acids	0.0	g	Vit B3 – Niacin	40.3	mg
Polyunsaturated	6.5	g	Vit B5 – Pantothenic Acid	3.3	mg
Monounsaturated	7.5	g	Vit B6	0.75	mg
Total Carbohydrates	53.0	g	Vit B7 - Biotin	36.3	mcg
Total Dietary Fiber	24.4	g	Vit B9 – Folate	101.3	mcg
Soluble Fiber	3.6	g	Vit B12	ND	
Insoluble Fiber	20.8	g	Vit C – Ascorbic Acid	ND	
Sugar	8.5	g	Vit D	ND	
Calories	347	kcal	Vit E – Tocopherols	5.1	mg
Calories from Fat	165	kcal	Vit K	13.1	mcg
Ash	8.6	g			
Moisture	5.1	g	Minerals:		
			Calcium	48.6	mg
Other Nutrients:			Chromium	57.7	mcg
Choline	159.7	mg	Copper	800.0	mcg
Gamma-oryzanol	396.5	mg	Iron	17.6	mg
Ferulic Acid	193.7	mg	Magnesium	790.0	mg
Inositol	33.5	mg	Manganese	21.9	mg
Phytic Acid	5577	mg	Molybdenum	50.2	mcg
Total Phytosterols	280.0	mg	Phosphorus	1800.0	mg
Total Tocotrienols	7.37	mg	Potassium	1687.5	mg
			Sodium	11.9	mg
			Zinc	6.3	mg

03Oct2023

